
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 06-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : DEVARAJAM

FAZULNAGAR

VEMULAWADA

VEMULAWADA

Telangana

DANDAVENI THIRUPATHI

-505302

PH: 9963647391

SRC-JI-26 4068C.Code :

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Opp: Rangineni Trust, Karimnagar Road, Ragudu, Siricilla, TS

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

21-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

SRCWSJCB26 1069JC NO :

Chassis No : PY5310S047665

Model No : 5310

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 INTAKE INSERT (VALVE GR515212 340.68 402.0030.663.00 30.66 0.0084819090 9.0 0.0134.00

9.02 EXHAUST INSERT (VALVE R515213 289.83 342.0026.083.00 26.08 0.0084819090 9.0 0.0114.00

9.03 BUSHINGR504300 223.73 264.0020.143.00 20.14 0.0084833000 9.0 0.088.00

9.04 KIT PISTON RINGS AND LIPY7052 12,566.95 14,829.001,131.033.00 1,131.03 0.0084099114 9.0 0.04,943.00

9.05 SEAL. VALVE STEMRE31617 310.17 366.0027.926.00 27.92 0.0040169320 9.0 0.061.00

9.06 ENGINE OIL. (1L)PY10851 346.61 409.0031.191.00 31.19 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0409.00

9.07 BEARING. BEARING.CONR516361 589.83 696.0053.086.00 53.08 0.0084833000 9.0 0.0116.00

9.08 CAM FOLLOWER.R515092 1,337.29 1,578.00120.366.00 120.36 0.0084099949 9.0 0.0263.00

9.09 O-RING. PACKINGR82800 94.92 112.008.541.00 8.54 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0112.00

9.010 Liquid Gasket. LOCTITE 51PYS10246 381.36 450.0034.322.00 34.32 0.0035061000 9.0 0.0225.00

9.011 ENGINE CYLINDER HEAD DZ111638 753.39 889.0067.811.00 67.81 0.0084841090 9.0 0.0889.00

9.012 ADAPTERL56974 91.53 108.008.242.00 8.24 0.0039174000 9.0 0.054.00

9.013 O-RING. ID-0.984 SEC-0.13A4730R 44.07 52.003.972.00 3.97 0.0040169320 9.0 0.026.00

9.014 GASKET. GASKET. THERR502814 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0040169340 9.0 0.021.00

9.015 COOLANT TEMPERATURRE569037 323.73 382.0029.141.00 29.14 0.0085389000 9.0 0.0382.00

9.016 Thermostat. 83 DEGREE. SRE506374 345.76 408.0031.121.00 31.12 0.0090321090 9.0 0.0408.00

9.017 CABLESJ17400 115.25 136.0010.371.00 10.37 0.0085443000 9.0 0.0136.00

9.018 SEAL. TUBER123226 38.98 46.003.511.00 3.51 0.0040169320 9.0 0.046.00

9.019 GASKET. AIR INLETR525679 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0048239030 9.0 0.010.00

9.020 GASKET. OIL PANR550722 318.64 376.0028.681.00 28.68 0.0048239030 9.0 0.0376.00

9.021 Push RodR515095 350.85 414.0031.586.00 31.58 0.0084099990 9.0 0.069.00

9.022 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.023 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.024 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.025 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.026 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.027 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.028 GASKET. EXHAUST MANIR119395 53.39 63.004.813.00 4.81 0.0084841090 9.0 0.021.00

9.029 NUT. TIMMERMANR140917 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0073181600 9.0 0.018.00

2.530 RADIATOR ALUMINIUM RSJ299385 6,376.19 6,695.00159.401.00 159.40 0.0087089100 2.5 0.06,695.00

9.031 COOLANT 10 LIT CAN (NEPY0747 1,892.37 2,233.00170.311.00 170.31 0.0038200000 9.0 0.02,233.00

9.032 HOSE CLAMPRE73583 61.02 72.005.491.00 5.49 0.0073079990 9.0 0.072.00

9.033 GASKET. GASKET. ROCKR75729 326.27 385.0029.361.00 29.36 0.0040169340 9.0 0.0385.00

9.034 HOSE CLAMPRE73582 61.86 73.005.571.00 5.57 0.0073269099 9.0 0.073.00

9.035 AIR FILTER. PRIMARYRE68048 814.41 961.0073.301.00 73.30 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0961.00

9.036 AIR FILTER. SAFETYRE68049 488.98 577.0044.011.00 44.01 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0577.00

2.537 YOKE, CLUTCH PEDAL, 5SU51824 113.33 119.002.831.00 2.83 0.0087089300 2.5 0.0119.00

9.038 PIN FASTNER,SPRING LOSU52885 44.92 53.004.041.00 4.04 0.0073182990 9.0 0.053.00

9.039 CLAMP. CLAMPR228652 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0073269099 9.0 0.012.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.040 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 81.36 96.007.321.00 7.32 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.041 TIE BANDR139947 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

Services

Spares  Total 76 32,748.84 2,525.58 2,525.58 0.00 37,800.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 5,000.00381.364,237.29Half Engine-5E1 381.36 0.009.0 0.05,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24Fuel Injection Pump-5E2 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 150.0011.44127.12Coolant Hoses-5E3 11.44 0.009.0 0.0150.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61Radiator Replacement / Coolant Replacement-

5E
4 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 100.007.6384.75Air intake hose pipe/ Air Cleaner / Elbow each-

5E
5 7.63 0.009.0 0.0100.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 100.007.6384.75Water Separator R&R-5E6 7.63 0.009.0 0.0100.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Forty Three Thousand and Eight Hundred  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 43,800.00

0.00Round Off :

6,000.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 37,800.00

5084.76 6,000.000.00457.630.000.006.00Service Total 457.63

Grand Total : 82 37,833.60 2,983.21 2,983.21 0.00 43,800.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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